

Present-Susangeet Kumar Das
Additional Sessions Judge,Fast Track Court,Bankura.

SC 263 of 2022

Order No 33

25.07. 2025

Today is fixed for ER of WA, appearance and production.

No ER of WA is yet been received about accused Mithun Das and Somnath Mahanta.

Among fifteen accused persons , accused Pankaj Das is produced from J/C through V/C.

Seven accused are present by file five separate hazira, rest five accused are absent by file three separate petitions, ground stated there in.

Case is adjourned for today.

Fix- 07.11.2025 for ER of WA, appearance and production.

D/C

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court,Bankura
JO Code-WB00973